SANCTION ORDER

Approval and Sanction of the Director is hereby conveyed for a sum of Rs.1,34,06,000/- (Rupees One

crore thirty four lakhs and six thousand only) to the following KVKs under the NBHM (National

Beekeeping and Honey Mission) for the F.Y. 2025-26 vide Nodal Officer note dated 09.12.2025 and
Ministry of Agriculture and Farmers welfare Sanction Order F.No.6-158/2025-NBB dated
11.11.2025. The funds are being released by assigning limits through the PFMS portal in favour of